
Our school goal for 2021 is to have 100% of junior students achieve their Bronze Ākonga passport (involvement 
in service or an extracurricular activity) and 80% of seniors involved in one or more extracurricular activities. 
To get involved, please contact the teacher in charge by email. 

AFTERSCHOOL ART

Abbey Brown
abrown@wakatipu.school.nz 

CHAMBER MUSIC GROUP

Natasha Kumar
nkumar@wakatipu.school.nz

CHOIR GROUP

Alison Price
aprice@wakatipu.school.nz

JAZZ BAND

Alison Price
aprice@wakatipu.school.nz

JUNIOR JAZZ BAND

Natasha Kumar
nkumar@wakatipu.school.nz

KAPA HAKA

Kyle Jackson
kylejackson@wakatipu.school.nz

ORCHESTRA GROUP

Natasha Kumar
nkumar@wakatipu.school.nz

PERFORMING ARTS 
Musical, Sheila Winn, One Act Play

Jake Hansen
jhansen@wakatipu.school.nz

ROCK HUB
Rockquest, Battle of the Musos, Big Break

Alison Price
aprice@wakatipu.school.nz

SHOWQUEST

Leslie Koehn
lkoehn@wakatipu.school.nz

STRING GROUP

Natasha Kumar
nkumar@wakatipu.school.nz

TECH - SOUND & LIGHTING

Michael Eden
meden@wakatipu.school.nz

ARTS COORDINATOR - Monica Parker - mparker@wakatipu.school.nz

ARTS AND CULTURAL

BOOK CLUB

Jenny Daly
jdaly@wakatipu.school.nz

Jackie Rodgers
jrodgers@wakatipu.school.nz 

DEBATING CLUB

Anna Smith
asmith@wakatipu.school.nz

Karlene Rainham
krainham@wakatipu.school.nz

FILM/MEDIA CLUB

Katherine Beaumont
kbeaumont@wakatipu.school.nz 

Lucy Leber
lleber@wakatipu.school.nz

MODEL UNITED NATIONS

Nicola Proffit
nproffit@wakatipu.school.nz

PHILOSPHY WEDNESDAYS

Eleanor Quaid
equaid@wakatipu.school.nz

SCIENCE BUSKERS ACADEMY

Jim Gilbert
jgilbert@wakatipu.school.nz

Eleanor Quaid
equaid@wakatipu.school.nz

WAKATIPU WRITERS

Jennifer Smart
jsmart@wakatipu.school.nz

ACADEMIC
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NZ ALPINE SKI ACADEMY

Kayleigh Murray
kmurray@wakatipu.school.nz 

ADVENTURE RACING, MULTI SPORT

Cara Sibtsen
csibtsen@wakatipu.school.nz

ATHLETICS

Brad Fleming
bfleming@wakatipu.school.nz

BADMINTON

James Rasmussen
jrasmussen@wakatipu.school.nz

BASKETBALL

Oded Nathan
onathan@wakatipu.school.nz

CLIMBING

Guillaume Charton
gcharton@wakatipu.school.nz

CRICKET

Rory McNamara
rmcnamara@wakatipu.school.nz

CROSS COUNTRY

Rosa Scott
rscott@wakatipu.school.nz

CYCLING

Dax Richards
drichards@wakatipu.school.nz

EQUESTRIAN

Hannah Gold
hgold@wakatipu.school.nz

FOOTBALL - BOYS

David Lowe
dlowe@wakatipu.school.nz

FOOTBALL - GIRLS

Helen Jermy
hjermy@wakatipu.school.nz

GOLF

David Harding
dharding@wakatipu.school.nz

HOCKEY

Michelle Loggenberg
mloggenberg@wakatipu.school.nz

ICE HOCKEY

Yvonne Kemp
ykemp@wakatipu.school.nz

ICE SKATING

Brad Fleming
bfleming@wakatipu.school.nz

KARATE

Pat Quaid
pquaid@wakatipu.school.nz

KAYAKING

Ken McIntyre
kmcintyre@wakatipu.school.nz

LAWN BOWLS

Linda Richards
lrichards@wakatipu.school.nz

MOUNTAIN BIKING

Laura Nathan
lnathan@wakatipu.school.nz

NETBALL

Kate Webster
kwebster@wakatipu.school.nz

Laura Nathan
lnathan@wakatipu.school.nz

ORIENTEERING

Heather Dixon
hdixon@wakatipu.school.nz

ROWING

Karla Dawson
kdawson@wakatipu.school.nz

RUGBY

Jim Gilbert
jgilbert@wakatipu.school.nz

SAILING

Glenn Brickell
gbrickell@wakatipu.school.nz

SNOWSPORTS

Dawn Aspin
daspin@wakatipu.school.nz

SWIMMING

Cara Sibtsen
csibtsen@wakatipu.school.nz

TABLE TENNIS

Dax Richards
drichards@wakatipu.school.nz

TENNIS

Jenny Daly
jdaly@wakatipu.school.nz

TOUCH

Laura Nathan
lnathan@wakatipu.school.nz

VOLLEYBALL

Sonia Panapa
spanapa@wakatipu.school.nz

SPORTS COORDINATOR - Brad Fleming - bfleming@wakatipu.school.nz
DIRECTOR OF SPORT - Laura Nathan - lnathan@wakatipu.school.nz

SPORTS
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40 HOUR FAMINE

Heather Dixon
hdixon@wakatipu.school.nz 

CHESS CLUB

Glenn Brickell
gbrickell@wakatipu.school.nz

DUKE OF EDINBURGH

Rowan Cane
rcane@wakatipu.school.nz

PREDATOR FREE TRAPPING

Lee Hiestand
lhiestand@wakatipu.school.nz

ROBOTICS CLUB

Kyle Jackson
kylejackson@wakatipu.school.nz

WAR GAMES

Kyle Jackson
kylejackson@wakatipu.school.nz

YOGA & MINDFULNESS

Vicki Patton
vpatton@wakatipu.school.nz

OTHER INTERESTS

ALPINE SYNCHRO SWIM CLUB

Natasha Cuisel
swim@alpinesynchro.co.nz

BRAZILIAN JUJITSU

Jose Gomez
contact@carlsongraciebjj.co.nz

ICE SPEED SKATING

Kenneth Howie
kcannhowie@gmail.com

QUEENSTOWN ATHLETICS

Neville Britton
neville@attention2detail.co.nz

QUEENSTOWN FOOTBALL CLUB

Steve Henderson
steve@nzcad.co.nz

REMARKABLES SNOW SPORTS 
ACADEMY

Stephen Clark
remarkssnowsportsacademy@gmail.com

WAKATIPU JUNIOR GOLF CLUB

Simon Boland
simon.wjgc@gmail.com

WAKATIPU PONY CLUB

Janice Jones
janicetrevor@xtra.co.nz

WAKATIPU YACHT CLUB

Aidan Gordon
16agordon@wakatipu.school.nz

OUTSIDE SPORTS ORGANISATIONS

For more information on all of our extra and cocurricular opportunities, go to our 
website: www.wakatipu.school.nz

For updates, news, photos and reports:

Facebook/Wakatipuhighschoolqueenstown

Facebook/Wakatipuhighschoolsports

@whsartsdepartment
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